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Heat accounts for more than half of world’s total final
energy consumption today

AFE INTEC

World total final energy consumption, 2011 (322 EJ)

2.8% _

Source: IEA Statistics
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o Heat Supply from Renewable Energy Sources EU
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Heat Supply from Renewable Energy Sources EU
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Global Capacity in Operation in 2014

Total capacity in operation [GW,,, GW, ]
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Global Capacity in Operation in 2014

Total capacity in operation [GW,, ], [GW. ] and energy supplied [TWh,. ], [TWh.], 2014
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Total installed capacity
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Total installed capacity in the 10 leading countries
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Top 10: Total capacity in KWth per 1,000 inhabitants
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Market development - 2000 to 2013
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Market growth 2012 / 2013

Market growth 2012 / 2013
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Large-Scale District Heating and Cooling
Applications in Europe by the end of 2014
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Large-Scale District Heating and Cooling
Applications in Europe by the end of 2014
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October 2015: 70 Solar District Heating Systems - 531 MW, (759.000m?) in operation in Denmark
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Solar District Heating in Denmark

@ system size: 10.850m?2

Installed collector area [m?] (thick bars)

Solar District Heating in Denmark
Sum of collector area and the number of operating plants

1.300.000
1.200.000
1.100.000
1.000.000
900.000
800.000
700.000
600.000
500.000
400.000
300.000
200.000
100.000

0

P

End of 2016: Another 39 systems with 470 MW, (672.000m?) will be installed
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Vojens Fjernvarme, Denmark
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= Solares Fernwarme, Riad, Saudi Arabien
36.000 m?/ 25 MW,

P S
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Global Solar Process Heat Applications - 2015

51 Systems with of 100 MW, installed capacity (143.000m?) are in
operation and documented worldwide
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GOss Brewery

Source: AEE INTEC
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GOss Brewery

» (G0Oss — construction of collector field

Source: AEE INTEC
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Copper Mine “Gabriela Mistral”, Chile, 39,300 m?2

Flow,and return temperatures:
primary stdle®85 / 55 °C

\ se(_:ondary side — supplylng the mine - at'80 / 60 °C_

Waeﬂl output speC|f|c yield of 1,272 k\Wk
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Graz
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Graz, Austria
Solar district heating

AFE INTEC
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Solar enhanced oil recovery, Mirrah, Oman
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Solarwérme — quo vadis?
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Solarwéarme — quo vadis?
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Collector production cost development in Europe
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Cost of Solar Heat in Europe

Useful heat
from electricity

Useful heat
from natural gas

District heating
Central Europe

Industrial process
heat...

Combi-systems
Central / Northern...

DHW forced
circulation...

DHW thermosiphon
and forced...

EU27 average:
€-cent?7.7

EU27 ave
€-cent 19.3

20
Heat costs in €-cent flkWh
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Thank you for your attention

IDEA to ACTION



